EBSU 2019/2020 SUPPLEMENTARY ADMISSION LIST

BATCH C

The underlisted candidates have been offered admission by Ebonyi State
University, Abakaliki.

In line with the ongoing, you are advised to transfer from the course you
applied abinito to the Faculty/Department your name appeared presently. You
are also expected to upload your O'level to JAMB website if you have not done

that, so as to enable JAMB approve our proposal for your admission.

You are required to change your course of study within three (3) days of this
publication. Note again any admission not approved by JAMB is not genuine

SIN REG NO.

1 965083421J

2 95587506DH

3 95605523BF

4 96561884JA

5 95582570AE

6 95138549JB

7 95593774FB

8 95603030CF

9 955920398l

NAME OF
APPLICANT

EZE PRECIOUS O.

NWAZUNKU SARAH
C.

OZUMMBA CHINAHI
G.

NDELI  ANATESCIA
0.

NWOKPORO
SANDRA CHINYERE

JOHN VICTORY
MICHAEL

NWOKPURU
CHIAMAKA E.

CHUKWU
UGOCHUKWU
MACHI

ANYINGOR
OGECHUKWU

JAMB

SCORE FORMER COURSE

208

181

198

193

192

179PD

272

181

226

193

COURSE
RECOMMENDED

ACCOUNTNACY

ACCOUNTNACY

ACCOUNTNACY

ACCOUNTNACY

ACCOUNTNACY

ACCOUNTNACY

ACCOUNTNACY

ACCOUNTNACY

ACCOUNTNACY

REMARKS

NO.
O'LEVEL

NO.
O'LEVEL

NO.
O'LEVEL

NO.
O'LEVEL



SIN REG NO.

10  95582649FI
11 95523805FA
12 95593045AH
13 95759575GE
14 96970140EJ
15 95595642HD
16 95588280ED
17  95588287CC
18  95596534BG
19  95594013BD
20 95262540IF
21 95897294DA
22 96575274ID
23  95822324JE
24  95787262CJ
25 95585095JC
26 95593526BJ
27  955817981J
28 97369508I1J
29 95591361BF
30 95594170CH
31 95598519HF
32  99109601FJ
33  95278537BC
34 97570513CG
35 95939830HE

NAME OF
APPLICANT

NWOFOKE
CHIMEZIE
ELIZABETH

IBINI CHEKWUBE P.
AALIEZE OSINACHI

AGATHA

NWACHI
EMMANUEL

OKAFOR EZINNE E.

NWOKPOR
THANKGOD

IFEANYICHUKWU

MERCY

ENU DEBORAH C.
NWEZE ANDREW C.

NWOGBA

CHINECHEREM

NWANKWO
IFUNANYA

ARIKO
FAVOUR

FIDELIS MMESOMA

B.

DIVINE

PROMISE CHIDERA

AJAH PEACE
ONWEOGA

CHUKWUDI M.
UKPAI ABIGAIL
ALIOKA SOLOMON
KALU FAVOUR C.
AGU CHIAMAKA

MAHA
PRECIOUS

CHINONYE

CHISOM EKUMA C.

ONWE SHEDRACK

0.

NWAFOR

CHUKWUEMEKA
UGADU CHINENYE

P.
AZUIKE

CHUKWUEMEKA N.

JAMB

SCORE FORMER COURSE

222

184

188

201

184

207

190

253

234

184

194

191

198

228

215

207
181
232
189

217

212

234

181

199

191

COURSE

RECOMMENDED ~ REMARKS
NO.
ACCOUNTNACY o0
ACCOUNTNACY
ACCOUNTNACY
ANATOMY
ANATOMY
NO.
ANATOMY L EVEL
ANATOMY
ANATOMY
ANATOMY

APPLIED BIOLOGY

APPLIED MICRIOB

APPLIED MICRIOB

APPLIED MICRIOB

APPLIED MICRIOB
APPLIED MICRIOB

APPLIED MICRIOB

APPLIED MICRIOB
APPLIED MICRIOB
APPLIED MICRIOB
APPLIED MICRIOB NO O'LEVEL

APPLIED
MICROBO

APPLIED
MICROBO

APPLIED
MICROBO

BANKING &
FINANCE

BANKING &
FINANCE

BANKING &
FINANCE



SIN REG NO.

36 97040785FJ
37 95586587HI
38 95828352FC
39 95572121GD
40 95900790BI
41 95283842AF
42 964977721A
43 95598084CC
44  95363511AG
45 95593824JF
46  95597308CC
47  95597099GH
48 95584646IB
49  96465270AE
50 97382449GG
51 95603507EJ
52  95912870FG
53 97483667CC
54  95809578BH
55 96721819FC
56 95583668Al
57 96493356DD
58 95593583EC

NAME OF
APPLICANT

OBAJI MERCY
PRECIOUS

MBAM JACINTA I.

OKORO RUTH C.
OKO PRECIOUS

ENWEREM
SCHOLASTICS

UNACHUKWU
PRINCE

OKPORIE MONDAY
EJOIFOR MARY O.

EKWE RACHEAL U.

NWACHUKWU
CHIAMAKA

PRECIOUS
KASISOCHUKWU

OBOME
PRINCEWILL

ALEKE CYTHIA
EBUBE

CHUKWU JANET
SITA

OKUEFUNA ADAEZE
BLESSING

NJOKU CHUKWUDI
MOSES

ACHITEBE NGOZIKA
ANASTESIA

OKORIE
OKECHUKWU

IMOR
CHINECHEREM P.

NGWU
IFEANYICHUKWU

NWANKWO
RACHAEL C.

AWUJOR SKARON
CHISOM

NWANKWO
EUCHERIA N.

JAMB
SCORE

204

187

222
193

225

203

203
186

201

218

217

191

176

188

198

185

203

180

185

187

192

195

189

FORMER COURSE

COURSE
RECOMMENDED

BANKING
FINANCE

BANKING
FINANCE

BIOCHEMISTRY
BIOCHEMISTRY

BIOCHEMISTRY

BIOCHEMISTRY

BIOCHEMISTRY
BIOCHEMISTRY

BIOTECH.

BIOTECH.

BIOTECH.

BIOTECH.

BUS.
MANAGEMENT

BUS.
MANAGEMENT

BUS.
MANAGEMENT

BUS.
MANAGEMENT

BUS.
MANAGEMENT

BUS.
MANAGEMENT

BUS.
MANAGEMENT

BUS.
MANAGEMENT

BUS.
MANAGEMENT

BUS.
MANAGEMENT

BUS.
MANAGEMENT

REMARKS
&

&

NO O'LEVEL

NO. LEVEL

NO O'LEVEL



SIN REG NO.

59  96921965EE
60 95589042IF
61 95830339Al
62 95583523FF
63 95588772CC
64 950177801J
65 95340770DI
66 95502516JB
67 95598036GJ
68 95594335BH
69 96810776ClI
70  95597544JA
71 95584310CC
72 95594305BA
73 95047525Al
74 95915542JB
75 95239526GD
76 95594908EE
77  95583102FH
78  95597874HA
79 95587931CD
80 95585009FJ
81 95797120EG
82  95596031HA

NAME OF
APPLICANT

JOHNSON
A

MGBADA

CHUKWUEMEKA
OSSAI CHRISTIAN

OGODO

CONFIDENCE

IBOKO IZUCHUKWU

CLEMENT

NZUBECHUKWU

MBAM NNENNA

NNAMANI VICTOR

ALOH PATRICK N.

ONWE ABEL

FAVOUR CHIOMA
STEPHEN

NWEKE
0.

ORJI MERCY O.
NWEZE EZEKIEL
OKOR GRACIOUS C.

EMEREUWA
PRECIOUS

OKPARA CHIBUZOR
JACOB KINGSLEY
UGO GERALD U.

ALEGU JOSHUA

ODO CATHERINE N.

NOME
OHSAEMEKA

SUNDAY PRECIOUS

ADAEZE

EZECHUKWU
OSINACHI

VICTOR

JAMB

SCORE FORMER COURSE

188

171

183

188

203

232

189

192

173

234

215

198
170
173

174

178
183
176

170

175

189

276

COURSE

RECOMMENDED
COMPUTER EDU.

COMPUTER EDU.

COMPUTER EDU.

COMPUTER EDU.

COMPUTER
SCIENCE

COMPUTER
SCIENCE

COMPUTER
SCIENCE

COMPUTER
SCIENCE

ECONS EDU.

GEOLOGY

IND. CHEM

IND. CHEM

IND. CHEM.
IND. CHEM.
IND. CHEM.

IND. CHEM.

IND. PHYSICS
IND. PHYSICS
MATH & STATS

MARKETING

MARKETING

MARKETING

MARKETING

PHYSIOLOGY

REMARKS

NO. LEVEL

NO.
O'LEVEL

NO. JAMB
SCORE



SIN

83

84
85
86

87

88
89
90

91

92

93

94
95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

REG NO.

95590551CA

95594141BH
95585157AD
95595135EC

95594600JF

95583108DJ
95185087DC
95784305HJ

95595056IF

95916046DE

95591606FG

95592038CB
95584764BI

95694022AH

95592871EE

96570024CC

96392794FF

95598770AB

95783032BI

95826252EH

95590406GH

95584532DF

97383593CJ

95582289HB

95598379BA

95587336GC

95085267FD

NAME OF
APPLICANT

IKEGWU VICTORIA
0.

UDOH BETIN PETER
AZOR OLUCHUKWU
OCHISHI CHIGOZIE

ONYESO FRANCES
0.

ALI GIFT C.
NWAFOR JULIET M.
IGWE SOLOMON

CHUKWU CHINEDU
G.

EBONUMAH
CHIDERA

OZUMA JENNIFER
IKELE MERCY
ABAH SHRTEY C.

EMMANUEL
EXCELLENCE

GODFREY
CHINONSO

SUNDAY
ESTHER

ARUMA CHINONYE
A

EZE PETER
IFEANYICHUKWU

ANYANWU  JUDITH
OGECHI

ANYANWU
CHIMAROKE J

EDIGBO
OGONNA

NWESUZOR
CHUKWUDI S

DANIEL FAVOUR
MMESOMA

OGAH SABINA O

NWEKE OLUCHI
FAVOUR

OMINYI ROWLAND
TOCHUKWU

NNANNA
EMMANUEMMA C

CHISOM

ISAAC

JAMB

SCORE FORMER COURSE

195

193
214
206

233

195
267
197

231

271

216

225
198

194

232

232

201

207

196

195

182

181

187

225

188

193

198

COURSE
RECOMMENDED

PHYSIOLOGY

PHYSIOLOGY
PHYSIOLOGY
PHYSIOLOGY

PHYSIOLOGY

PHYSIOLOGY
PHYSIOLOGY
PHYSIOLOGY

PHYSIOLOGY

PHYSIOLOGY

PUB. ADMIN

PUB. ADMIN
PUB. ADMIN

PUB. ADMIN

PUB. ADMIN

PUB. ADMIN

PUB. ADMIN

PUB. ADMIN

PUB. ADMIN

PUB. ADMIN

PUB. ADMIN

PUB. ADMIN

PUB. ADMIN

PUB. ADMIN

PUB. ADMIN

PUB. ADMIN

PUB. ADMIN

REMARKS

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

@) LEVEL
FALSE

Not found

Not found



SIN

110

11

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122
123
124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

REG NO.

95590789IC

95586346CF

95584764BI

95584046DI

95806833AH

96664517HE

95587291AD

95606021HD

95176331BD

95588021EE

95256766EE

955955721J

95587848IF
96567593EA
95235002FF

95198550JC

955823398l

97332244EA

95190138BB

955833501J

95590161CG

95586606

95590276GJ

95598379BA

95590262BE

NAME OF
APPLICANT

NDUBUISU SAPHIRE
UZODINMA

ODAH
UCHENNA

ABAH
CHIURE

EZEDIKE STANLEY
C

DAVID

SHIRLEY

NZE RITA
CHERECHUKWU
NWEKE BLESSING
MARTHA

JIOKE MIRACLE
NNENNA

ORJI [JEOMA
SARAH

CHUKWU DICKSON
Cc

AGBO PRECIOUS C

OBIEFUNA
ANTHONY

ABRAHAM
RICHARD

NELE AMARACHI P.
PEACE CHUKWU C.
OKEMINI ISRAEL E.

EDEH
CHUKWUEMEKA

CHUKWUEBUKA
NWAMINI

GODWIN
CHUKWUEMEKA D.

IGWE ELIJAH C.

VICTORY OVUOBA
C.

AMOH

BASIL OGBOJI U.
SOLOMON NWUNA
N.

EMMANUEL ONWE
C.

OLUCHI
FAVOUR

GODWIN AJAH E.

NWEKE

JAMB
SCORE

222

195

198

218

223

231

229

194

247

219

219

186

196
207
218

246

187

21

231

185

192

184

192

188

203

FORMER COURSE

PUB ADMIN

PUB.

PUB.

PUB.

PUB.

PUB.

PUB.

PUB.

PUB.

PUB.

PUB.

POL.

POL.

POL.
POL.
POL.

POL.

POL.

POL.

POL.

POL.

POL.

POL.

POL.

POL.

POL.

COURSE
RECOMMENDED

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

REMARKS

Not found

Not found

Not found

0 LEVEL
FALSE

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

NO.
O'LEVEL

NO.
O'LEVEL

NO.
O'LEVEL

NO.
O'LEVEL



SIN

135

136

137

138

139
140
141
142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153
154

155

156
157
158

159

160

161

162

163

REG NO.

95001089JG

95584663DA

95528041EJ

96551413IA

95586255AH
96569921EA
95591107AB
95585796CG

95598774IC

95950334IH

96969980EE

95259540GE

95586606CB

95066011AJ

95583903HJ

95920753HF

95596929HG

95581762AD

96504992FB
95280817FJ

95590319DH

95591772ED
95058502DC
96658839DG

95591840DD

95905380CC

964709568l

95796813JE

95597101GB

NAME OF
APPLICANT

PRECIOUS
OGBUNNEFI

ONYMYECHI
GOODNESS

SONIA
NMACHUKWU

OLUEBUBE JUSTINA

0]

ACHU

BEN OBIESIE C

ANOKE OZIOM

AC

NJOKU VICTOR C

EZE KELVIN C
NWEKE

CHINECHEREM

NGWUTA

NKECHINYERE

OGECHI UZOR

CHINEMEREM
IKEOGU

SOLOMOM NWUNA

M

A

OLUOMACHI OWOH

F

NWORIE EBERE C

NWOGU
CHINWENDU

CHUKWUEBUKA

ENYI

UGWUMBA
GRACIOUS

GOODNESS AJAH C
CHIGOZIE ITUMO G
MARY NWANCHOR

C

EZE-ETU ODIEA J

CHIDERA DIKE

JOy

ONYINYECHI UNA

JOSEPH
LESLEY

NKECHI
AHAMEFULA C

OKO

OGBODO BRIDGET

CHIJIOKE
RAYMOND A

CHINEMEREM

CHUKWUBUIKE

JAMB
SCORE

210

190

243

182

210
181
209
216

181

185

218

233

184

208

181

205

223

220

231
200

229

185
218
206

190

187

196

190

223

FORMER COURSE

LAW
MASS
COMMUNICATION

MASS
COMMUNICATION

MASS
COMMUNICATION

POL SC

COURSE
RECOMMENDED

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM
MASS COMM
MASS COMM
MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM
MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM
MASS COMM
MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

REMARKS

NO Olevel

NO Olevel

NO Olevel

NO Olevel
Not found
Not found
Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found
Not found

Not found

Not found
Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found



SIN

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171
172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181
182
183
184

185

186

187

188

189
190

191

192

REG NO.

973442891G

95265317JG

95606055GlI

96441979DH

95582289HB

95602051FC

95592653BJ

96973875JG
95598379BA

96063320EH

96624029JE

95582815EF

95596044DB

95597123JC

97557834DJ

95034685JB

95587869BF

95594099EG
95043965BB
96489930DF
9571324JG

95591582DB

95590789l

96490618Al

95586262BG

96545296AB
95594383GH

95591570GH

95585086Al

NAME OF
APPLICANT

OKOKON
EDEDET

GRACE

OMAKA SOMTO L

ONYIA
AGNESS

OJELUGWU
PROMISE F

UCHE

OGAH SABINA O

FAVOUR
OKECHUKWU

CKUKWU CHIDERA

R

MIRAMAVEL CHIKA
ANEKE CHINAZE P

BLESSING
MAXWELL

NNANNA UMEH S

ESTHER ELEBE
OLUCHI

EMMANUEL NJOKU
ANNA NWOJI
SANDRA

NKIRUKA ORJI
CORDELIA
IFEANYICHUKWU
IGWE P

IDOKO
SOMTOCHUKWU

FLORENCE ONU C
ELIJAH UDUMA A
PATIENCE OKORO N
CHIAMAKA EDEH D
NKEMAKOLAM

PRECIOUS

NYOGODO
CHIKWADO

MARY NWORIE

EZE
NGOZI

BLESSING

OKIKE AMARACHI A
CHIZOBA OJIMAH

CHIGOZIE OGAH O

GIDEON NWEKE

JAMB

SCORE FORMER COURSE

201

213

187

184

225

182

187

185
188

189

268

189

226

197

187

184

195

216
251
206
200

204

187

181

219

176
178

178

213

COURSE
RECOMMENDED

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM
MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM
MASS COMM
MASS COMM
MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

MASS COMM

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

REMARKS

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found
Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found
Not found
Not found
Not found

NO. Olevel

NO. Olevel

NO. Olevel

Not found

Not found
Not found

0 LEVEL
FALSE

Not found



SIN

193
194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

REG NO.

95590085GA
95590661HI

95595544HG

95284584BA

95778059JG

96511051BD

95797626IA

95584859CE

95787835GC

NAME OF
APPLICANT

CHIMA IFUNANYA M

EMEKA IGWE A

DIOGU MIRACLE

ALBERT
GIFT NWAEZE V
ABANIFI

CHINAZAEKPERE
OBASI GRACE

CHIOMA

PASCHAL AWOKE C

NNAMDI
SOMMEL

NWIDUMA
ROSEMARY 1

OSEGE
CHINECHEREM

Please treat as urgent.
Thanks

Mrs. Bibian N. Nwokwu
Registrar

EBE

JAMB
SCORE

221
257

FORMER COURSE

208

177

205

176

206

192

177

185

COURSE
RECOMMENDED

PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

REMARKS

Not found
Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found





